
214.54

1428.21

563.60

910.89

604.58

292.79
606

162.36

835.955142.92
632.9

685

256

343

1536.93

182.77

1487.02

79.4

270.6

270.6

776.5

2667.06

270.6

36
5.5

5

625 (D)

185.00
185.00

185.00

350.00

350.00

2110.30

1

(0 5 - 18 7 - 2 )

(0 5 - 18 7 - 3 )

(0 5 - 18 8 - 8 )

(0 5 - 18 8 - 5 )

(0 5 - 18 8 - 9 )

(0 5 - 18 7 - 2 .0 1 )

(0
5-

18
7-

2.
02

)

( 0 5 - 18 8 - 10 )

05187
05162

05188

05186

05198

05161

05163

TAX MAP

Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Print Date 12/31/2014

05187

BEAVER TOWNSHIP

BEAVER TOWNSHIP

05186

05188

0518705198 05162

05163

05161

05199

05197

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

r
SCALE

Approximate
Feet

0 100 200 30050

Section 30


